
 VALVE
CLOSED

VALVE
 OPEN

1
4

3

2SCREW DRIVE "U" SIZE 4 X 3/16" LG9990266200
1NAMEPLATE FRB UNITJ010457999
2LOCKWASHER SPLIT 1/4"9012038000

8

2NUT HEX FIN JAM 1/4-289010302400

7

2BOLT HEX HD 1/4-28 X 3" LG9010000800

6

1CLAMP REMOTE BLEEDER ASSEMBLYJ008483006

5
4
3

1VALVE MANUAL OPERATEDPSD-01799022

IN
C

LU
D

E
D

 IN
 IT

E
M

 #
 1

F005228998 GASKET COPPER
1C F005227999 FILLER CAP

COVER WELDMENT - FRB UNIT
SUPPLY TANK WELDMENT - FRB UNIT
RESERVOIR ASSY FRB UNITPSD-0179800

PSD-0179600
PSD-01797001B

1A

1D

ITEM PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY.
1
1
1
1
1

1

1E F011955006
J0002690061F

1G F000017998
05P0030451031H

1J 04563096
PS-00045001K GASKET COVER - FRB UNIT

FLATWASHER 1/4" 18-8 SS
SCREW HEX HD CAP 1/4-20 X 1/2" LG 18-8 SS
GASKET COPPER .52 ID X .70 OD X .03 THK
FITTING OUTLET 5/16" TUBE BRASS
ADAPTER FITTING 1/2-20 MALE TO 1/4"NPT MALE 1

1

4

NOTES:
1) VALVE TO BE IN THE CLOSED POSITION DURING
    STANDARD OPERATING CONDITIONS.
2) PIPE SEALANT SWAK # MS-PTS-250 OR EQUIVALENT TO
    BE USED ON ALL THREAD JOINTS WHEN ASSEMBLING

COMPONENT PARTS LIST AND DIAGRAM

1F

1G

1E

1G

1A

1K

1B

1D

1C

1J

1H

2

8

7

3

1

4

6

5

(FRB) Fluid Reservoir / Bleeder Assembly 
 

 Assembly No.  Valve Type 
 
 PSD-0180102 Manual Operated 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
AMETEK APT • 1080 North Crooks Road • Clawson, MI 48017 

800-635-0289 • 248-435-0700 • Fax 248-435-8120 
www.ametekapt.com 

Fluid Capacity 2¼ qts 
Fluid Type  Wagner 21B 
Max. Valve 
Pressure  1,000 PSI 

FORM PF-150 
July 1997 
REV."O"


